Show #B0630 (John Lawrence): NCRCHA Dust Off The Saddle SE1 (04/20/2018-04/22/2018)
1. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$62.50 1 258 ST Smokin Joe Ashley T Peterson 76.00 0.00 Mary Holman Emblom
$37.50 2 252 DontHave To Try Sarah Evans Mackay 73.50 0.00 Rodney Rivard
$25.00 3 271 CMS Lady Love Melvin Helmuth 63.00 0.00  Eleanor Hamilton

4 241 Diamond Bar Tivio Nancy Burke 62.50 0.00
5 207 EAF LIL Red Corvett Melvin Helmuth 5450 0.00 Eleanor Hamilton
2. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 12
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 258 ST Smokin Joe Ashley T Peterson 76.00 2.00 Mary Holman Emblom
2 228 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 75,50 1.00 Helen Lauth
3 226 BS Platinum Playgun Zachary S Hedberg 75.00 0.50 Elizabeth Todd
4 252 DontHave To Try Sarah Evans Mackay 73.50 0.00 Rodney Rivard
5 230 Haidas Red Seven Zachary S Hedberg 73.00 0.00 Zachary S Hedberg
6T 259 HVQ Bill Cody Lance Scheffel 71.50 0.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson
6T 251 LRR Freckled Boon Isabelle Scheffel 7150 0.00 Lisa Reiter
8 216 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 69.00 0.00
9 220 MeradasMoneyWrangler Ryan Gallentine 63.50 0.00 Julie Mattson
10 227 Back That Boon Up Ryan Gallentine 61.50 0.00 Shelly Swenson
11 274 Chics Gunna Slide Melvin Helmuth 59.00 0.00 Travis Miller
12 253 Hot Lena Spark Katie Knudson 0.00 0.00 Katie Knudson
3. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding - Shown: 18
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$135.00 1 215 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 77.00 0.00 Kris Klingman
$108.00 2 228 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 76.50 0.00 Helen Lauth
$81.00 3 203 Short On Whiskey Sabine B Hartmann 73.00 0.00 Michael T, DVM Stabbe
$47.25 4T 236 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 72.00 0.00
$47.25 4T 205 Boogers Little Fancy Lisa Butler 72.00 0.00 Lisa Butler
$31.50 6 216 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 70.00 0.00
7 259 HVQ Bill Cody Kelly M Johnson 69.00 0.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson
8T 201 BelleDunilt Trish Gray 68.50 0.00
8T 220 MeradasMoneyWrangler Julie Mattson 68.50 0.00 Julie Mattson
10T 255 RCC Crazy Lil Pepper Jill Krejci 67.50 0.00 Jill Krejci
10T 270 Sheeza Little Rock Mike Goveronski 67.50 0.00 Mike Goveronski
12 210 Money In The Hood Andrea Solinger 67.00 0.00 Boyd Oase
13 250 Smokin Joses Hickory Tracy J Frazer 59.00 0.00 Cheryl Frazer
14 241 Diamond Bar Tivio Nancy Burke 57.50 0.00
15 223 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 56.00 0.00 Amanda Noyce
16 379 High Wind Dancer Katie Zimmerman 51.00 0.00
17 378 Dunn Kicked The Habit Kelly Ziehl 49.50 0.00
18 269 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 0.00 0.00 Catherine Saumer
4. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 11
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 228 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 76.50 2.00 Helen Lauth
2 243 LRRCandyCodedRooster Shirley Person 73.00 1.00 Shirley Person

3 216 The Yello Cat David A Albrecht 70.00 0.50
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4 259 HVQ Bill Cody Kelly M Johnson 69.00 0.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson
5T 201 Belle Dunlt Trish Gray 68.50 0.00
5T 226 BS Platinum Playgun Elizabeth G Todd 68.50 0.00 Elizabeth Todd
7 255 RCC Crazy Lil Pepper Jill Krejci 67.50 0.00 Jill Krejci
8 210 Money In The Hood Andrea Solinger 67.00 0.00 Boyd Oase
9 248 Cruize Nite Charlyn Carnoy 62.00 0.00 Char Carnoy
10 241 Diamond Bar Tivio Nancy Burke 57.50 0.00
11 253 Hot Lena Spark Katie Knudson 0.00 0.00 Katie Knudson

5. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$18.00 1 223 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 72.00 0.00 Amanda Noyce
$12.00 2 252 DontHave To Try Allesha Rivard 71.00 0.00 Rodney Rivard
3 240 Sheza Charming Step Lana Peterson 65.50 0.00 Ashley T Peterson

6. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 252
2 251

Allesha Rivard 71.00 0.00
Isabelle Scheffel 62.00 0.00
7. AQHAC 1140: Cutting - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

Dont Have To Try
LRR Freckled Boon

Rodney Rivard
Lisa Reiter
Owner's Name

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Score Points

1 202 SmartLil Texan Lisa Rixe 71.00 0.50 Lisa Rixe
2 249 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 69.00 0.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg
3 276 Ricki Bobbi Rachel Slathar 67.00 0.00 Rachel Slathar

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

8. AQHAC 2140: Amt Cutting - Shown: 4

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 275 SDP San Tule Sue David C Slaymaker 71.00 0.50 David Slaymaker
2 202 Smart Lil Texan Lisa Rixe 68.00 0.00 LisaRixe

3T 221 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 0.00 0.00

3T 217 DJ High Rey Robbery Ben Stage 0.00 0.00 Ben Stage

9. AQHAC 4140: Youth Cutting - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 276 Ricki Bobbi Rachel Slathar 71.00 0.00
10. NCRCHA OPHERD: Open Herd Work (All Age) - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rachel Slathar

Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$75.00 1 275 SDP San Tule Sue Monty Bruce 73.00 0.00 David Slaymaker
$45.00 2 238 Smooth As Hickory Ashley T Peterson 70.00 0.00 Roger Sorenson
$30.00 3 267 Loaded With Light Lance Scheffel 69.00 0.00 Lance Scheffel
4 272 Joys Merada Shine RM Monty Bruce 66.00 0.00 Daniel Tesar
5 280 Jenos Cat Mayham Samantha J Gallentine 64.00 0.00 Thomas Jeno
11. NCRCHA NPHERD: Non Pro Herd (All Age) - Shown: 11
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$99.00 1 209 Hick On Weed Katie L Udell 72.00 0.00 Katie L Udell
$82.50 2 279 Tiger Desta Misegati 71.00 0.00
$66.00 3 257 DjSmartBlu Boon Chris Bense 70.00 0.00 Chris Bense
$49.50 4 219 Suens Little Cat Steven Mattson 69.00 0.00 Steven Mattson
$33.00 5 256 DJ Smokin Lil Boon Chris Bense 66.00 0.00 Chris Bense
6 269 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 65.50 0.00 Catherine Saumer
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7 254
8 217
9 211
10 218
11 270

Wright On Rey

DJ High Rey Robbery
Docs Lil Dandy

Nu Reminic Bucky

Sheeza Little Rock

Stephen L Stix
Ben Stage
Karen Wallace
Todd Kirkpatrick

Mike Goveronski

65.00
64.50
64.00
63.00
62.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Stephen L Stix
Ben Stage

Todd Kirkpatrick

Mike Goveronski



Show #B0631 (Vicki Radtke): NCRCHA Dust Off The Saddle HS1 (04/21/2018)
12. NCRCHA JOPREI: Jackpot Open Reining - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Score Points

Owner's Name

$62.50 1 241
$37.50 2 239
$25.00 3 280
4T 207
4T 260

Money PlaceBack#

Diamond Bar Tivio
Nics Deluxe

Jenos Cat Mayham
EAF LIL Red Corvett

Bermuda Sunrise

Horse's Name

Ashley T Peterson 67.50 0.00
Ashley T Peterson 66.50 0.00
Samantha J Gallentine 61.00 0.00
Melvin Helmuth 0.00 0.00
Lisa J Hansen 0.00 0.00

13. AQHAC 1340: Reining - Shown: 4

Rider's Name Score Points

Kelly Barr-Muscha
Thomas Jeno
Eleanor Hamilton

Bruce Bucknell

Owner's Name

1 263
2 241
3 239
4 253

Money PlaceBack#

Cash My Prize
Diamond Bar Tivio
Nics Deluxe

Hot Lena Spark

Monty Bruce 70.00 0.50
Ashley T Peterson 67.50 0.00
Ashley T Peterson 66.50 0.00
Katie Knudson 0.00 0.00

Keri Plude

Kelly Barr-Muscha

Katie Knudson

14. NCRCHA JNPRen: Jackpot Non-Pro Reining - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Score Points

Owner's Name

$63.00 1 252
$37.80 2 239

3T 241
3T 257
3T 203

Money PlaceBack#

Dont Have To Try
Nics Deluxe

Diamond Bar Tivio
Dj Smart Blu Boon
Short On Whiskey

Horse's Name

Allesha Rivard 68.00 0.00
Kelly Barr-Muscha 65.00 0.00
Nancy Burke 0.00 0.00
Chris Bense 0.00 0.00
Sabine B Hartmann 0.00 0.00

15. AQHAC 2340: Amt Reining - Shown: 6

Rider's Name Score Points

Rodney Rivard
Kelly Barr-Muscha

Chris Bense
Michael T, DVM Stabbe

Owner's Name

1 221
2 252
3T 241
3T 253
3T 217
3T 266

Money PlaceBack#

A Lil Ruff N Spooky
Dont Have To Try
Diamond Bar Tivio
Hot Lena Spark

DJ High Rey Robbery
Dulce Lil Toy

Codi Jo Christianson 70.50 1.00
Allesha Rivard 68.00 0.50
Nancy Burke 0.00 0.00
Katie Knudson 0.00 0.00
Ben Stage 0.00 0.00
Emily Saffert 0.00 0.00

Rodney Rivard

Katie Knudson
Ben Stage
Emily Saffert

16. NCRCHA YREIN: Jackpot Youth Reining - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Score Points

Owner's Name

$18.00 1 252
2T 235
2T 223

Money PlaceBack#

Dont Have To Try
Blissful One Time

Chic By Whiz

Horse's Name

Allesha Rivard 68.00 0.00
Talia Willis 0.00 0.00
Shelby Grace Noyce 0.00 0.00

17. AQHAC 4340: Youth Reining - Shown: 1

Rider's Name Score Points

Rodney Rivard
Cathy Willis

Amanda Noyce

Owner's Name

1 252

Dont Have To Try

Allesha Rivard 68.00 0.00

Rodney Rivard
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Money PlaceBack#

23. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points

Owner's Name

$312.00 1 278
$208.00 2 229
3 248
4 222

Money PlaceBack#

Merada Shine Ryan Gallentine 145.00 0.00
Shine Bright Maggie Ryan Gallentine 138.50 0.00
Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel 137.50 0.00
OSR Golden Playboy Michael T. Smith 135.50 0.00

24. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points

Erin & Kurt Heim
Karen Radermacher
Char Carnoy

Mike Smith

Owner's Name

$60.00 1 222

Money PlaceBack#

OSR Golden Playboy Michael T. Smith 135,50 0.00

25. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 8
Rider's Name

Horse's Name Score Points

Mike Smith

Owner's Name

219
268
248
209
222
266
238
274

o O A W N P

T
T

Money PlaceBack#

Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 139.00 1.00
RGTooShinyToDry Lance Scheffel 138.00 0.50
Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel 137.50 0.00
Hick On Weed Katie L Udell 137.00 0.00
OSR Golden Playboy Michael T. Smith 135.50 0.00
Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 135.00 0.00
Smooth As Hickory Ashley T Peterson 129.00 0.00
Chics Gunna Slide Melvin Helmuth 129.00 0.00

26. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points

Steven Mattson
Deborah A Matko
Char Carnoy
Katie L Udell
Mike Smith

Emily Saffert
Roger Sorenson

Travis Miller

Owner's Name

$210.00 1 212

Money PlaceBack#

CY Can Do Scott Udell 127.50 0.00

30. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown:
Rider's Name

Horse's Name Score Points

Scott Udell
5

Owner's Name

256
254
217
270
269

a A~ W N B

Money PlaceBack#

DJ Smokin Lil Boon Chris Bense 133.50 1.00
Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 124.00 0.50
DJ High Rey Robbery Ben Stage 69.50 0.00
Sheeza Little Rock Mike Goveronski 64.00 0.00
Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 0.00 0.00

31. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown:

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points

Chris Bense
Stephen L Stix
Ben Stage

Mike Goveronski
Catherine Saumer
2

Owner's Name

$117.50 1 228
2 236

Money PlaceBack#

143.00 0.00
Roxanne Scholl 134.50 0.00
32. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 2

Rider's Name

Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth

Chitown Juice

Horse's Name Score Points

Helen Lauth

Owner's Name

$60.00 1 228
2 221

Money PlaceBack#

Triple Colonel Bar 143.00 0.00
A Lil Ruff N Spooky 133.00 0.00
33. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited - Shown:

Rider's Name

Tom Lauth

Codi Jo Christianson

Horse's Name Score Points

Helen Lauth

1

Owner's Name

1 228

Money PlaceBack#

Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 143.00 0.00

Helen Lauth

34. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 7

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points

Owner's Name

1 228
2 223
3 206
4 277

Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 143.00 1.00
Chic By Whiz Amanda Noyce 140.00 0.50
Smartascat David A Albrecht 138.00 0.00
Miss Calita Melody Conrad J Funk 135.00 0.00

Helen Lauth
Amanda Noyce
David A Albrecht
Conrad Funk
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5 250 Smokin Joses Hickory Cheryl Frazer 134.50 0.00 Cheryl Frazer
6 221 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 133.00 0.00
7 259 HVQ Bill Cody Kelly M Johnson 120.50 0.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson
35. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$50.00 1 264 Romeoak Hailey Saffert 130.00 0.00 Hailey Saffert
2 223 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 69.50 0.00 Amanda Noyce
37. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 247 ABitToo Smart Rachel Lee Omtvedt 133.00 0.00 Kim Deters
38. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$20.00 1 223 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 138.50 10.00 Amanda Noyce
2 246 Gees Baby Rooster Ryder Rettenmund 129.50 8.00 Ryder Rettenmund
42. HSRMN WKCG1: HSR - Working Cow Go 1 - Shown: 9
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 209 Hick On Weed Katie L Udell 141.50 0.00 Katie L Udell
2 235 Blissful One Time Talia Willis 141.00 0.00 Cathy Willis
3 214 With A Cherry On Top Cora Borman 139.50 0.00 Cora Borman
4 224 MrWhiz On Command Brooklyn Spencer 137.00 0.00 Kassidy Peters
5 222 OSR Golden Playboy Desta Misegati 132.00 0.00 Mike Smith
6 225 Live Lucky Adeline Nevala 131.50 0.00 Christine Nevala
7 231 Annies Little Sage Grace Nelson 128,50 0.00 Cindy Lapointe
8 213 Lil Smoke Dance Jillian Kostrzewski 127.50 0.00 Mark Lecy
9 232 HR Smart Chexy Peppy Jacob Christenson 118.50 0.00 Lloyd Christenson
45. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$140.00 1 281 DJFreckles Blu Boon Riley David Willumsen 143.50 0.00 Joan M Wilson
2 219 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 139.00 0.00 Steven Mattson
46. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$91.25 1 204 Poguearosa Rompin Luna Ted Pogue 120.00 0.00
47. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$120.00 1 269 Siouxperman Lance Scheffel 129.00 0.00 Catherine Saumer
2 238 Smooth As Hickory Ashley T Peterson 129.00 0.00 Roger Sorenson
49. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 5
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$100.00 1 206 Smartascat David A Albrecht 138.00 0.00 David A Albrecht
$60.00 2 248 Cruize Nite Charlyn Carnoy 137.50 0.00 Char Carnoy
$40.00 3 218 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Kirkpatrick 136.00 0.00 Todd Kirkpatrick
4 221 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 133.50 0.00
5 229 Shine Bright Maggie Karen Radermacher 129.50 0.00 Karen Radermacher
50. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$70.50 1 206 Smartascat David A Albrecht 138.00 10.00 David A Albrecht
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$42.30 2 218
$14.10 3T 221
$14.10 3T 227
5 259
6 210

Money PlaceBack#

Nu Reminic Bucky
A Lil Ruff N Spooky
Back That Boon Up
HVQ Bill Cody
Money In The Hood

51. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Todd Kirkpatrick 136.00
Codi Jo Christianson 133.50
Shelly Swenson 133.50
Kelly M Johnson 120.50
Andrea Solinger 68.50

Rider's Name

8.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
1.00

Score Points

Todd Kirkpatrick
Shelly Swenson
Brent & Kelly Johnson

Boyd Oase

Owner's Name

221
250
259
205
201
211

o O A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

A Lil Ruff N Spooky
Smokin Joses Hickory
HVQ Bill Cody
Boogers Little Fancy
Belle Dun It

Docs Lil Dandy

Codi Jo Christianson 137.00
Tracy J Frazer 132.50
Kelly M Johnson 68.00
Lisa Butler 67.00
Trish Gray 65.50
Karen Wallace 60.00

5.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Cheryl Frazer
Brent & Kelly Johnson

Lisa Butler

52. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$36.00 1 263
$24.00 2 204
3 211

Cash My Prize

Poguearosa Rompin Luna

Docs Lil Dandy

Monty Bruce 142.00 10.00
Ted Pogue 122.50 8.00
Karen Wallace 60.50 6.00

Keri Plude



Show #B0632 (Vicki Radtke): NCRCHA Dust Off The Saddle SE2 (04/21/2018)
1. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$60.00 1
$40.00 2
3
4

239
258
242
241

Nics Deluxe
ST Smokin Joe
KNM Mccumber Rose

Diamond Bar Tivio

2. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 15

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Ashley T Peterson
Ashley T Peterson
Ashley T Peterson
Nancy Burke

Rider's Name

71.00 0.00
70.50 0.00
65.00 0.00
61.00 0.00

Score Points

Kelly Barr-Muscha
Mary Holman Emblom

Daryl & Rose Manning

Owner's Name

1
2
3T
3T

© 00 N o O

10
11T
11T

13

14

15

230
228
239
226
258
259
244
247
251
265
216
242
264
243
253

Haidas Red Seven
Triple Colonel Bar
Nics Deluxe

BS Platinum Playgun
ST Smokin Joe

HVQ Bill Cody

DDR Rooster Fireball
A Bit Too Smart

LRR Freckled Boon
Surely A Smart Chic
The Yello Cat

KNM Mccumber Rose
Romeoak
LRRCandyCodedRooster
Hot Lena Spark

Zachary S Hedberg
Tom Lauth

Ashley T Peterson
Zachary S Hedberg
Ashley T Peterson
Lance Scheffel
Melvin Helmuth
Melvin Helmuth
Isabelle Scheffel
Gracyn Saffert
David A Albrecht
Ashley T Peterson
Hailey Saffert
Shirley Person

Katie Knudson

74.00 3.00
72.00 2.00
71.00 0.75
71.00 0.75
70.50 0.00
70.00 0.00
69.00 0.00
68.00 0.00
67.50  0.00
66.50 0.00
65.00 0.00
65.00 0.00
64.00 0.00
61.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Zachary S Hedberg
Helen Lauth

Kelly Barr-Muscha
Elizabeth Todd

Mary Holman Emblom
Brent & Kelly Johnson
Abby Suvada

Kim Deters

Lisa Reiter

Gracyn Saffert

Daryl & Rose Manning
Hailey Saffert
Shirley Person

Katie Knudson

3. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding - Shown: 16

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$120.00 1
$96.00 2
$72.00 3
$42.00 4T
$42.00 4T
$28.00 6

7
8T
8T
10

11T
11T
13
14T
14T
16

215
270
228
236
205
239
223
259
220
219
241
263
271
201
250
216

Very Smart And Light
Sheeza Little Rock
Triple Colonel Bar
Chitown Juice
Boogers Little Fancy
Nics Deluxe

Chic By Whiz

HVQ Bill Cody
MeradasMoneyWrangler
Suens Little Cat
Diamond Bar Tivio
Cash My Prize

CMS Lady Love

Belle Dun It

Smokin Joses Hickory

The Yello Cat

Kris Klingaman

Mike Goveronski
Tom Lauth

Roxanne Scholl

Lisa Butler

Kelly Barr-Muscha
Shelby Grace Noyce
Kelly M Johnson
Julie Mattson

Steven Mattson
Nancy Burke

Keri Plude

Laura Ellen Hendricks
Trish Gray

Tracy J Frazer

David A Albrecht

73.50 0.00
73.00 0.00
72.00 0.00
69.00 0.00
69.00 0.00
67.50 0.00
66.00 0.00
65.00 0.00
65.00 0.00
64.50 0.00
64.00 0.00
64.00 0.00
63.00 0.00
62.50 0.00
62.50 0.00

0.00 0.00

4. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 14

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Kris Klingman
Mike Goveronski

Helen Lauth

Lisa Butler

Kelly Barr-Muscha
Amanda Noyce

Brent & Kelly Johnson
Julie Mattson

Steven Mattson

Keri Plude

Eleanor Hamilton

Cheryl Frazer

Owner's Name

1
2
3T

215
228
236

Very Smart And Light
Triple Colonel Bar

Chitown Juice

Kris Klingaman
Tom Lauth

Roxanne Scholl

73.50 2.00
72.00 1.00
69.00 0.25

Kris Klingman

Helen Lauth



3T

6T
6T
8T
8T
10
11
127
127
127

Show #B0632 (Vicki Radtke): NCRCHA Dust Off The Saddle SE2 (04/21/2018)

205
266
239
226
259
248
241
201
216
253
243

Boogers Little Fancy
Dulce Lil Toy

Nics Deluxe

BS Platinum Playgun
HVQ Bill Cody
Cruize Nite

Diamond Bar Tivio
Belle Dun It

The Yello Cat

Hot Lena Spark
LRRCandyCodedRooster

Lisa Butler

Emily Saffert

Kelly Barr-Muscha
Elizabeth G Todd
Kelly M Johnson
Charlyn Carnoy
Nancy Burke
Trish Gray

David A Albrecht
Katie Knudson

Shirley Person

69.00
68.50
67.50
67.50
65.00
65.00
64.00
62.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Lisa Butler

Emily Saffert

Kelly Barr-Muscha
Elizabeth Todd

Brent & Kelly Johnson
Char Carnoy

Katie Knudson

Shirley Person

5. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$18.00 1
$12.00 2
3

240
237
223

Sheza Charming Step
Mr Temale
Chic By Whiz

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Lana Peterson

Barret Scholl

Shelby Grace Noyce
6. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

57.50
57.00
64.50

0.00
0.00
0.00

Score Points

Ashley T Peterson
Roxanne Scholl

Amanda Noyce

Owner's Name

o g A W N P

247
251
264
265
244
246

A Bit Too Smart
LRR Freckled Boon
Romeoak

Surely A Smart Chic
DDR Rooster Fireball

Gees Baby Rooster

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rachel Lee Omtvedt
Isabelle Scheffel
Hailey Saffert
Gracyn Saffert
Larissa Ekstrom

Ryder Rettenmund

7. AQHAC 1140: Cutting - Shown: 5

Rider's Name

71.50
71.50
66.00
61.50
68.50
63.50

0.75
0.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score Points

Kim Deters

Lisa Reiter

Hailey Saffert
Gracyn Saffert
Abby Suvada
Ryder Rettenmund

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4T
4T

276
202
266
249
257

Ricki Bobbi

Smart Lil Texan
Dulce Lil Toy
Kickoff Time

Dj Smart Blu Boon

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rachel Slathar
Lisa Rixe

Lance Scheffel
Lance Scheffel

Chris Bense

71.00
70.00
61.00
0.00
0.00

1.00
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

8. AQHAC 2140: Amt Cutting - Shown: 3

Rider's Name

Score Points

Rachel Slathar

Lisa Rixe

Emily Saffert

Kari Ann Laufenberg

Chris Bense

Owner's Name

1
2
3

202
275
218

Smart Lil Texan
SDP San Tule Sue

Nu Reminic Bucky

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Lisa Rixe
David C Slaymaker
Todd Kirkpatrick

69.00
61.00
0.00

0.50
0.00
0.00

9. AQHAC 4140: Youth Cutting - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Score Points

Lisa Rixe
David Slaymaker
Todd Kirkpatrick

Owner's Name

1

276

Ricki Bobbi

Rachel Slathar

71.00

0.00

Rachel Slathar

10. NCRCHA OPHERD: Open Herd Work (All Age) - Shown: 7

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$84.00
$63.00
$42.00
$21.00

a A W N P

260
267
275
272
203

Bermuda Sunrise
Loaded With Light
SDP San Tule Sue
Joys Merada Shine RM
Short On Whiskey

Michael L Hansen
Lance Scheffel
Monty Bruce
Monty Bruce

Billy Yoder

71.00
70.00
69.50
69.00
67.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Bruce Bucknell

Lance Scheffel

David Slaymaker
Daniel Tesar

Michael T, DVM Stabbe



Show #B0632 (Vicki Radtke): NCRCHA Dust Off The Saddle SE2 (04/21/2018)

6 238
7 280

66.00 0.00
Jenos Cat Mayham 65.00 0.00
11. NCRCHA NPHERD: Non Pro Herd (All Age) - Shown: 12

Rider's Name

Smooth As Hickory Ashley T Peterson Roger Sorenson

Samantha J Gallentine Thomas Jeno

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$108.00 1 380 High Brow Haida Cora Borman 71.00 0.00
$90.00 2 278 Merada Shine Erin Heim 70.50 0.00 Erin & Kurt Heim
$72.00 3 219 Suens Little Cat Steven Mattson 70.00 0.00 Steven Mattson
$54.00 4 214 With A Cherry On Top Cora Borman 69.50 0.00 CoraBorman
$36.00 5 261 Boon To Getcha Susan M Nash 69.00 0.00 Susan M Nash
6 211 Docs Lil Dandy Karen Wallace 68.00 0.00
7 221 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 65.00 0.00
8 279 Tiger Desta Misegati 64.00 0.00
9 254 Wright On Rey Stephen L Stix 62.00 0.00 Stephen L Stix
10 381 Clays Stylish Kit Tracy J Frazer 61.00 0.00
11T 204 Poguearosa Rompin Luna Ted Pogue 60.00 0.00
11T 218 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Kirkpatrick 60.00 0.00 Todd Kirkpatrick



Show #B0633 (Vicki Radtke): NCRCHA Dust Off The Saddle HS2 (04/22/2018)
12. NCRCHA JOPREI: Jackpot Open Reining - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$60.00 1 239
$40.00 2 241
3 207
4 280

Money PlaceBack#

Nics Deluxe
Diamond Bar Tivio
EAF LIL Red Corvett

Jenos Cat Mayham

Horse's Name

Ashley T Peterson
Ashley T Peterson
Melvin Helmuth

Samantha J Gallentine

Rider's Name

71.00
69.50
65.00
64.50

13. AQHAC 1340: Reining - Shown:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
6

Score Points

Kelly Barr-Muscha

Eleanor Hamilton

Thomas Jeno

Owner's Name

239
243
282
241
253
242

o g A W N P

Money PlaceBack#

Nics Deluxe
LRRCandyCodedRooster
LM Fuel N Lena

Diamond Bar Tivio

Hot Lena Spark

KNM Mccumber Rose

Ashley T Peterson
Lance Scheffel
Michael T. Smith
Ashley T Peterson
Katie Knudson

Ashley T Peterson

71.00
70.50
70.00
69.50
64.00
55.00

1.00
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Kelly Barr-Muscha
Shirley Person

Mike & Lavonne Smith

Katie Knudson

Daryl & Rose Manning

14. NCRCHA JNPRen: Jackpot Non-Pro Reining - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$45.36 1 263
2T 241
2T 239

Money PlaceBack#

Cash My Prize
Diamond Bar Tivio

Nics Deluxe

Horse's Name

Keri Plude
Nancy Burke
Kelly Barr-Muscha

Rider's Name

70.50
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

15. AQHAC 2340: Amt Reining - Shown: 4

Score Points

Keri Plude

Kelly Barr-Muscha

Owner's Name

1 266
2 221
3T 241
3T 253

Money PlaceBack#

Dulce Lil Toy
A Lil Ruff N Spooky
Diamond Bar Tivio

Hot Lena Spark

Emily Saffert
Codi Jo Christianson
Nancy Burke

Katie Knudson

69.00
67.50
0.00
0.00

0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

Emily Saffert

Katie Knudson

16. NCRCHA YREIN: Jackpot Youth Reining - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$10.00 1 235

Blissful One Time

Talia Willis

63.50

0.00

Cathy Willis



Show #B0633 (Vicki Radtke): NCRCHA Dust Off The Saddle HS2 (04/22/2018)
23. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$271.50 1 222
$181.00 2 248
3 229

Money PlaceBack#

OSR Golden Playboy
Cruize Nite

Shine Bright Maggie

Horse's Name

Michael T. Smith
Lance Scheffel

Ryan Gallentine

Rider's Name

140.00  0.00
138.50 0.00
138.00 0.00

24. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle - Shown: 1

Score Points

Mike Smith
Char Carnoy

Karen Radermacher

Owner's Name

$60.00 1 222

Money PlaceBack#

OSR Golden Playboy

Michael T. Smith

140.00  0.00

Mike Smith

25. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

222
266
248
229
268
238
270
260
269
274

© 00 N o o A W N B

=
o

Money PlaceBack#

OSR Golden Playboy
Dulce Lil Toy

Cruize Nite

Shine Bright Maggie
RGTooShinyToDry
Smooth As Hickory
Sheeza Little Rock
Bermuda Sunrise
Siouxperman

Chics Gunna Slide

Horse's Name

Michael T. Smith
Lance Scheffel
Lance Scheffel
Ryan Gallentine
Lance Scheffel
Ashley T Peterson
Lance Scheffel
Michael L Hansen
Lance Scheffel

Melvin Helmuth

140.00 2.00
139.00 1.00
138,50 0.50
138.00  0.00
135.00 0.00
13450 0.00
129.50 0.00
12750 0.00

66.00 0.00

62.00 0.00

26. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

Score Points

Mike Smith

Emily Saffert

Char Carnoy

Karen Radermacher
Deborah A Matko
Roger Sorenson
Mike Goveronski
Bruce Bucknell
Catherine Saumer

Travis Miller

Owner's Name

$234.00 1 278
$156.00 2 219
3 263
4 212

Money PlaceBack#

Merada Shine
Suens Little Cat
Cash My Prize
CY Can Do

Erin Heim
Steven Mattson
Keri Plude
Scott Udell

136.05 0.00
136.00  0.00
135.00 0.00
133.50 0.00

Erin & Kurt Heim
Steven Mattson
Keri Plude
Scott Udell

30. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 263
2 254
3 261

Money PlaceBack#

Cash My Prize
Wright On Rey

Boon To Getcha

Keri Plude
Stephen L Stix
Susan M Nash

135.00 0.50
130.50 0.00
67.00 0.00

Keri Plude
Stephen L Stix
Susan M Nash

31. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$117.50 1 228
2 236

Money PlaceBack#

Triple Colonel Bar

Chitown Juice

32. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Tom Lauth

Roxanne Scholl

Rider's Name

141.00 0.00
129.00 0.00

Score Points

Helen Lauth

Owner's Name

$110.00 1 228
2 221

Money PlaceBack#

Triple Colonel Bar

A Lil Ruff N Spooky

33. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited - Shown:

Horse's Name

Tom Lauth

Codi Jo Christianson

Rider's Name

141.00 0.00
68.00 0.00

Score Points

Helen Lauth

1

Owner's Name

1 228

Money PlaceBack#

Triple Colonel Bar

Tom Lauth

141.00 0.00

Helen Lauth

34. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 228
2 206

Triple Colonel Bar

Smartascat

Tom Lauth
David A Albrecht

141.00 1.00
140.50 0.50

Helen Lauth
David A Albrecht



Show #B0633 (Vicki Radtke): NCRCHA Dust Off The Saddle HS2 (04/22/2018)

3 259
4 250
5 221

Money PlaceBack#

HVQ Bill Cody
Smokin Joses Hickory

A Lil Ruff N Spooky

Horse's Name

Kelly M Johnson 136.00 0.00
Cheryl Frazer 127.50  0.00
Codi Jo Christianson 68.00 0.00

35. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 2

Rider's Name Score Points

Brent & Kelly Johnson
Cheryl Frazer

Owner's Name

$50.00 1 264
2 223

Money PlaceBack#

Romeoak

Chic By Whiz

131.00 0.00
126.00  0.00

Hailey Saffert
Shelby Grace Noyce

Hailey Saffert

Amanda Noyce

37. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Score Points

Owner's Name

1 247

Money PlaceBack#

A Bit Too Smart

38. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rachel Lee Omtvedt 135.00 0.00

Rider's Name Score Points

Kim Deters

Owner's Name

$20.00 1 223
2 246

Money PlaceBack#

Chic By Whiz

Gees Baby Rooster

138.50 10.00
134.00 8.00

Shelby Grace Noyce
Ryder Rettenmund

Amanda Noyce

Ryder Rettenmund

42. HSRMN WKCG1: HSR - Working Cow Go 1 - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Score Points

Owner's Name

1 214
2 235
3 222
4 224
5 231
6T 225
6T 213
8 232
9 209

Money PlaceBack#

With A Cherry On Top
Blissful One Time

OSR Golden Playboy
Mr Whiz On Command
Annies Little Sage

Live Lucky

Lil Smoke Dance

HR Smart Chexy Peppy
Hick On Weed

Cora Borman 145.50 0.00
Talia Willis 140.00 0.00
Desta Misegati 138.50 0.00
Brooklyn Spencer 137.00 0.00
Grace Nelson 13450 0.00
Adeline Nevala 130.00 0.00
Jillian Kostrzewski 130.00 0.00
Jacob Christenson 127.00 0.00
Katie L Udell 122.50 0.00

46. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Score Points

Cora Borman
Cathy Willis

Mike Smith
Kassidy Peters
Cindy Lapointe
Christine Nevala
Mark Lecy

Lloyd Christenson
Katie L Udell

Owner's Name

$91.25 1 281

Money PlaceBack#

DJ Freckles Blu Boon

Joan M Wilson 132.50 0.00

Joan M Wilson

47. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Score Points

Owner's Name

$60.00 1 238

Money PlaceBack#

Smooth As Hickory

Ashley T Peterson 134.50 0.00

Roger Sorenson

48. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Score Points

Owner's Name

$60.00 1 261

Money PlaceBack#

Boon To Getcha

49. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Susan M Nash 129.50 1.00

Rider's Name Score Points

Susan M Nash

Owner's Name

$100.00 1 206
$60.00 2 248
$20.00 3T 221
$20.00 3T 218

5 229

Money PlaceBack#

Smartascat

Cruize Nite

A Lil Ruff N Spooky
Nu Reminic Bucky

Shine Bright Maggie

David A Albrecht 140.50 0.00
Charlyn Carnoy 140.00 0.00
Codi Jo Christianson 139.00 0.00
Todd Kirkpatrick 139.00 0.00
Karen Radermacher 130.50 0.00

David A Albrecht
Char Carnoy

Todd Kirkpatrick

Karen Radermacher

50. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Score Points

Owner's Name

$58.75 1 206
$29.37 2T 221
$29.37 2T 218

Smartascat
A Lil Ruff N Spooky

Nu Reminic Bucky

David A Albrecht 140.50 10.00
Codi Jo Christianson 139.00 7.00
Todd Kirkpatrick 139.00 7.00

David A Albrecht

Todd Kirkpatrick



Show #B0633 (Vicki Radtke): NCRCHA Dust Off The Saddle HS2 (04/22/2018)

4 259 HVQ Bill Cody Kelly M Johnson 136.00 4.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson
5 227 Back That Boon Up Shelly Swenson 60.00 2.00 Shelly Swenson
51. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 221 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 137.50 2.00
2 250 Smokin Joses Hickory Tracy J Frazer 132.00 1.00 Cheryl Frazer

3 259 HVQ Bill Cody Kelly M Johnson 69.00 1.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson
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